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Training Course Calendar and Price List 2020

BPS Test User 
Ability
(in London)

Hogan 
Certification 
Workshop
(in London)

Hogan 
Advanced 
Interpretation
(in London)

Hogan
Advanced
Feedback
(in London)

HDS 
Masterclass

EQ-i 2.0 & 
EQ-360

EQ-i 2.0 & 
EQ-360 Webinar

Risk Type
Compass® 
Workshop

Risk Type 
Compass® 
Advanced 
Workshop

January 27-28 24

February 24 25-26 27 28 5-6

March 23-24 11 (London) 27

April 22-23 24

May 11 12-13 14 15

June 29-30 17-18 19

July 17

August 19-20

September 21 22-23 24 25 30 18

October 7-8 16

November 2-3 25-26

December 7 8-9 10 11 4

Our Hogan & BPS training courses are held in central London. All other courses are held in Tunbridge Wells, Kent, unless otherwise 
specified.

All our prices are subject to VAT

£2,000
£1,250
£1,250

£750

£2,875
£2,875
£3,750
£2,000

£350

Hogan Training Options

Hogan Certification Workshop
Hogan Advanc ed Interpretation
Hogan Advanced Feedback

HDS Masterclass

Hogan Certification Workshop + Advanced Interpretation 
Hogan Certification Workshop + Advanced Feedback  
Hogan Certification Workshop + Advanced Interpretation + Feedback 
Hogan Advanced Interpretation + Advanced Feedback 

Hogan Refresher Webinars (HPI, HDS & MVPI)
Hogan Refresher Webinar (per tool) £125

BPS Register of Qualifications in Test Use 

If you wish to add an instrument to the Register of Qualification in Test 
Use (RQTU), you will need to attend the Hogan Certification Workshop 
(2 days), Hogan Advanced Interpretation workshop (1 day), and the BPS 
Test User Ability workshop (1 day), as well as completing pre- and post-
coursework.

The total cost for the 4 days would be £3,875, including accreditation in 
all three Hogan tools.

Please contact us for further information.

£1,600
£1,600

£495
£650

£495	

£495

EQ, Risk Type Compass & Profile:Match
EQ-i 2.0 & EQ-360   
EQ-i 2.0 & EQ-360 Webinar 

Risk Type Compass®
® Workshop (online or face-to-face) 

Risk Type Compass Advanced 

Profile:MatchTM2 Workshop (optional, on-demand)  
Profile:MatchTM 360 Workshop (on-demand) 

Course Venues

In-Company Options

All of our courses can be run in-company. There is a minimum 
requirement of 4 delegates, or the equivalent charge. This 
provides the most cost-effective method of training staff. 
Please contact us for a quote.

20-21 30



Hogan Training Package Options
Training Course Calendar and Price List 2020

For combinations of Hogan training workshops, we offer discounted packages. These training courses must be booked at the same time to qualify for 
the discounted prices.




