

Training Course Calendar and Price List 2020

BPS Test User, Hogan, EQ-i 2.0/EQ360, P:M™ & RTC°

	BPS Test User Ability (in London)	Hogan Certification Workshop (in London)	Hogan Advanced Interpretation (in London)	Hogan Advanced Feedback (in London)	HDS Masterclass	EQ-i 2.0 & EQ-360	EQ-i 2.0 & EQ-360 Webinar	Risk Type Compass* Workshop	Risk Type Compass* Advanced Workshop
January		27-28						24	
February	24	25-26	27	28		5-6			
March		23-24			11 (London)				27
April							22-23	24	
May	11	12-13	14	15					
June		29-30				17-18			19
July		20-21						17	30
August							19-20		
September	21	22-23	24	25	30				18
October						7-8		16	
November		2-3					25-26		
December	7	8-9	10	11					4

EQ, Risk Type Compass & Profile:Match

Hogan Training Options

EQ-i 2.0 & EQ-360 EQ-i 2.0 & EQ-360 Webinar	£1,600 £1,600	Hogan Certification Workshop Hogan Advanced Interpretation Hogan Advanced Feedback	£2,000 £1,250 £1,250
Risk Type Compass Workshop (online or fa Risk Type Compass Advanced	£495 £650	HDS Masterclass	£750
Profile:Match TM 2 Workshop (optional, on-den Profile:Match TM 360 Workshop (on-deman	,,	Hogan Certification Workshop + Advanced Interpretation Hogan Certification Workshop + Advanced Feedback Hogan Certification Workshop + Advanced Interpretation + Feedback Hogan Advanced Interpretation + Advanced Feedback	£2,875 £2,875 £3,750 £2,000
		Hogan Refresher Webinars (HPI, HDS & MVPI) Hogan Refresher Webinar (per tool)	£350 £125

Course Venues

Our Hogan & BPS training courses are held in central London. All other courses are held in Tunbridge Wells, Kent, unless otherwise specified.

BPS Register of Qualifications in Test Use

If you wish to add an instrument to the Register of Qualification in Test Use (RQTU), you will need to attend the Hogan Certification Workshop (2 days), Hogan Advanced Interpretation workshop (1 day), and the BPS Test User Ability workshop (1 day), as well as completing pre- and post-coursework.

The total cost for the 4 days would be £3,875, including accreditation in all three Hogan tools.

Please contact us for further information.

In-Company Options

All of our courses can be run in-company. There is a minimum requirement of 4 delegates, or the equivalent charge. This provides the most cost-effective method of training staff. Please contact us for a quote.



Training Course Calendar and Price List 2020 Hogan Training Package Options

For combinations of Hogan training workshops, we offer discounted packages. These training courses must be booked at the same time to qualify for the discounted prices.

	Hogan Certification Workshop	Advanced Interpretation	Advanced Feedback	BPS Test User Ability	Cost
Full Hogan Package	*	*	/		£3,750 saving £750
Interpretation Package	~	*			£2,875 saving £375
Feedback Package	~		/		£2,875 saving £375
Advanced Package		/	~		£2,000 saving £500
Hogan & BPS Package	*	*		/	£3,875 saving £375
Full Hogan & BPS Package	*	*	~	*	£4,750 saving £750

All prices are subject to VAT at the standard rate.

Workshops must be booked at the same time to qualify for Package discounts.

Attendance on Advanced Workshops requires prior qualification in the HPI, HDS & MVPI tools.